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STARLIGHT

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
275,000

AIN'T NO SUN SHINE

Dark Rum, Brandy VSOP, Homemade herbal tea infusion,
Peychaud's aromatic bitters, Cigar smoke

SIMPLE BUT SIGNIFICANT

Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Blanco Vermouth,
Artichoke flower syrup, Pink Grapfruit Lemonade, Omai salt

RINDGER CELLO

Bourbon Whiskey, Homemade Tamarind & Licorice syrup,
Ginger Sparkling, Lemon Cello, Tay Ninh Shrimp salt

ESPRESSIME

Vodka washed Coffee oil, Frangielico,
Chocolate bitters, Popcorn foam

RIGHT CALAMANSI

Vietnam Right Rum, Calamansi Cilantro Cordial,
Rhubarb Liquer, Egg white

UMMER VIBES FIZZ

London Dry Gin, St. Germain Elderflower,
Cucumber syrup, Basil Lemonade

(All prices are in (,000) VND, subject to 5% service charge and prevailing VAT )
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STARLIGHT

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
225,000

Strong, Rich, Dense

CLASSIC DRY MARTINI
Gin | Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Lemon twist | Olive

MANHATTAN
Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey, Angostura Bitter, Sugar Syrup

NEGRONI
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

Sweet, Sour And Fragrance

WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon Whiskey, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Angostura Bitter, Egg White

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Salted-rim glass

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

DAIQUIRI
Aged Rum, Lime juice, Sugar Syrup

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Bourbon Whiskey, Lime jiuce,
Sugar Syrup, Aromatic Bitter

(All prices are in (,000) VND, subject to 5% service charge and prevailing VAT )
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STARLIGHT

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
225,000

Long, Fruity, Refresh

PINA COLADA

Light Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Sugar, Coke

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Cranberry Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, DOM Benedictine, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Grenadine, Angostura Bitter, Soda

MOJITO

Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda

Highball Drink

TOM COLLINS

Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda

CUBA LIBRE
Dark Rum, Lime, Coke

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine

HIGHBALL
Blended Scotch Whisky, Soda

(All prices are in (,000) VND, subject to 5% service charge and prevailing VAT )
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STARLIGHT

GIN AND TONIC LOVER

ROKU JAPANESE CRAFT GIN & TONIC, DRIED LEMON, GINGER ® 225,000
LADY TRIEU VIETNAMESE CRAFT GIN & TONIC, PINK PEPPER ¢ 24:5,000
SONGCAI VIETNAMESE DRY GIN & TONIC, LEMONGRASS, KAFFIR LIME LEAVE 245,000
HENDRICK'S GIN & TONIC, CUCUMBER, ROSEBUD © 265,000
TANQUERAY NO.10 GIN & TONIC, DRIED ORANG, DRIED CHAMOMILE FLOWER ® 275,0000

MONKEY 47 GIN & TONIC, DRIED ORANG, DRIED JASMINE FLOWER © 295,000

MIX DRINK
HOUSE SPIRITS WITH MIXER

185,000

YOUR CHOICE OF HOUSE SPIRITS:
ABSOLUT VODKA | BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN | HAVANA ANEJO 3 RUM |

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL TEQUILA | JIM BEAM BOURBON WHISKY

MIX WITH SOFT DRINKS:
COKE | DIET COKE | SODA | TONIC |

DRY GINGER ALE | SPRITE | REDBULL

BEER

LOCAL HANOI BEER ¢ 85,000
TIGER CRYSTAL ¢ 85,000
LOCAL CRAFT BEER - "cOM" ¢ 105,000
LOCAL CRAFT BEER - DOUBLEIPA* 105,000
CARLSBERG DRAFT ¢ 105,000

1664 BLANCDRAFT e 105,000

(All prices are in (,000) VND, subject to 5% service charge and prevailing VAT )
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STARLIGHT

LIQUEUR

Shot Bottle
JAGERMEISTER 185.000
COINTREAU 175.000
BAILEY'S | KAHLUA 185.000 1,995.000
AMARETTO | MALIBU 185.000 1,995.000
VACCARI SAMBUCA 185.000 1,495.000
GALLIANO | GALLIANO VANILA 195.000 1,495.000
MARTINI DRY [MARTINI ROSSO | MARTINI BIANCO 195.000 1,495.000
LILLET BLANC | LILLET ROSE 215.000 1,495.000

SPIRITS
VODKA

Shot Bottle
ABSOLUT VODKA 170.000 1,495.000
KETEL ONE 190.000 2,495.000
HAKU 215.000 3,295.000
GREY GOOSE 215.000 3,295.000
CIROC ULTRA - PREMIUM 275.000 3,695.000

GIN

Shot Bottle
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY 155.000 1,490.000
BOMBAY SAPHIRE LONDON DRY 170.000 1,645.000
OPIHR SPICED LONDON DRY GIN 190.000 2,490.000
ROKU JAPANESE CRAFT GIN 200.000 3,185.000
LADY TRIEU VIETNAMESE CRAFT GIN 310.000
SONGCAI VIETNAMESE DRY GIN 260.000
HENDRICK’S GIN 220.000 3,295.000
TANQUERAY N0.10 DRY 275.000 4,285.000
KINOBI KYOTO DRY GIN 325.000 4,695.000
MONKEY 47 DRY 410.000 4,725.000

(All prices are in (,000) VND, subject to 5% service charge and prevailing VAT )
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STARLIGHT
SPIRITS
RUM
Shot
HAVANA ANEJO 3 165.000
RIGHT RUM (MADE IN VIET NAM) 195.000
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 185.000
HAVANA ANEJO 7 185.000
BUMBU THE ORIGINAL 275.000
BUMBU X0 325.000
TEQUILA
Shot
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER 165.000
ALTOS PLATA 215.000
ALTOS REPOSADO 215.000
DON JULIO BLANCO 295.000

WHISKEY
[RISH | TENNESSEE | BOURBON | RYE

Shot
JAMESON 175.000
JIM BEAM BOURBON 175.000
JACK DANIEL'S 185.000
BULLIET 255.000
MAKER’S MARK 255.000
RITTEN HOUSE RYE WHISKEY 275.000
WOODFORD RESERVE 395.000

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

Shot
TALISKER 10 YO 295.000
LAPHROAIG 10 YO 295.000
SINGLETON 12 YO 275.000
GLENLIVET 12 YO 275.000
ABERLOUR 12YO DOUBLE CASK 355.000
THE MACALLAN 12 YO DOUBLE CASK 395.000
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO 395.000
LAGAVULIN 16 YO 395.000

(All prices are in (,000) VND, subject to 5% service charge and prevailing VAT )

\‘/

/Z0\

Bottle
1,595.000
2,895.000
1,995.000
2,890.000
4,285.000
4,695.000

Bottle
1,595.000
3,295.000
3,295.000
4,295.000

Bottle
1,695.000
1,695.000
1,995.000
2,995.000
2,995.000
3,895.000

Bottle
4,295.000
4,295.000
3,995.000
3,995.000
4,895.000
5,995.000
5,995.000
5,995.000

/Zi\




\‘I

- O

I’\

STARLIGHT
WHISKEY

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

CHIVAS 12 YO

CHIVAS 18 YO

DEWAR'S 12 YO

THE DEACON

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
BALLANTINES 17 YO

Shot
255.000
295.000
275.000
275.000
195.000
395.000

COGNAC | ARMAGNAC

CHATEAU DE LAUBADE VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP
MARTELL VSOP

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

Shot
455.000
295.000
395.000
295.000
695.000

FRESH JUICES

125,000

PINEAPPLE JUICE | PASSION FRUIT JUICE |

WATERMELON JUICE | LIME JUICE | ORANGE JUICE

SPARKLING WATER

MINERAL

ACQUA PANNA MINERALL (50cl)
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING (50cl)

SOFT DRINKS

SCHWEPPES SODA | TONIC | DRY GINGER ALE

REDBULL

SPRITE LEMON-LIME SODA
COKE | DIET ZERO

C

OFFEE

VIETNAMESE BLACK COFFEE (HOT/ICE)
VIETNAMESE COFFEE WITH CONDENSED MILK (HOT/ICE)

ESPRESSO / AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE / FLAT WHITE
MOCHA/DOUBLE ESPRESSO

SPECIAL ALPENLIEBE COFFEE (HOT/ICE)

Bottle
2,995.000
4,295.000
3,895.000
3,995.000
2,295.000
5,995.000

Bottle

4,295.000
5,995.000
4,295.000
9,995.000

85,000
105,000

75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000

55,000
60,000
65,000
75,000
80,000
80,000

(All prices are in (,000) VND, subject to 5% service charge and prevailing VAT )
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